Remarks: 1.  2. ODM/OEM is available.    3. 37
Ordering Information
SI-212-N
Intel® Atom® x7000E Series/ N-series/ Core™i3-N305
processor, 1x 8GB DDR5-5600 SO-DIMM memory,
M.2 256GB and 50W power adapter
SI-212-N25E Intel® Atom® x7425E, 1x 8GB DDR5 5600 SO-DIMM memory,
M.2 256GB and 50W power adapter
SI-212-N25EB Intel® Atom® x7425E, 1x 8GB DDR5 5600 SO-DIMM memory,
M.2 256GB and 50W power adapter, with OOB function
SI-212-N3 Intel® Core™ i3-N305, 1x 8GB DDR5 5600 SO-DIMM memory,
M.2 256GB and 50W power adapter
SI-212-N3B Intel® Core™ i3-N305, 1x 8GB DDR5 5600 SO-DIMM memory,
M.2 256GB and 50W power adapter, with OOB function
SI-212-N33RE
Intel® Atom® x7433RE processor, 1x 8GB DDR5 5600
SO-DIMM memory, M.2 256GB, without adapter (Operating
temperature -20°C~60°C is not support by the adaptor)
SI-212-N33REB
Intel® Atom® x7433RE processor, 1x 8GB DDR5 5600
SO-DIMM memory, M.2 256GB, with OOB function, without
adapter (Operating temperature -20°C~60°C is not
support by the adaptor)
SI-212-N9 Intel® Processor N97, 1x 8GB DDR5 5600 SO-DIMM memory,
M.2 256GB and 50W power adapter
SI-212-N9B Intel® Processor N97, 1x 8GB DDR5 5600 SO-DIMM memory,
M.2 256GB and 50W power adapter, with OOB function
Dimensions
Features
● iSMART intelligent energy-saving technology - enables power